
   
 

 
MISTROVSTVÍ ČESKÉ REPUBLIKY JEDNOTLIVC Ů 2013 

 

 
CELKOVÁ KLASIFIKACE FINÁLE 

 

    DIV PLZ 
    8. 8. 25. 9. 

1. DRYML Aleš ZP Pardubice 26 + 3 14 12 
2. MILÍK Václav ZP Pardubice 26 + 2 12 14 
3. FRANC Josef AK Markéta 22 12 10 
4. KRČMÁŘ Eduard AK Slaný 21 8 13 
5. SUCHÁNEK Tomáš ZP Pardubice 21 11 10 
6. KŮS Matěj AK Markéta 19 8 11 
7. MÁLEK Martin AK B řezolupy 16 9 7 
8. DUDEK Michal AK Slaný 13 6 7 
9. GAVENDA Martin AK Markéta 13 8 5 

10. ČEJKA Roman AK Slaný 12 4 8 
11. HOLUB Zdeněk AK Markéta 10 10 ns 
12. HOLUB Jan PDK Mšeno 9 2 7 
13. ŠITERA Filip PDK Mšeno 9 2 7 
14. SMETANA Ond řej AK Markéta 7 4 3 
15. ŠTICHAUER Hynek ZP Pardubice 7 7 ns 
16. ŠKURLA Michal AK Markéta 5 3 2 
17. PETRÁK Jaroslav ZP Pardubice 2 DNR 2 
18. HÁDEK Daniel PDL Mšeno 2 ns 2 

 
 

 

FINÁLE – 2. ZÁVOD 25. 9. 2013 PLZEŇ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0  
1. 5 MILÍK Václav Pardubice  3   3     2     3     3 14 
2. 13 KRČMÁŘ Eduard AK Slaný    3 2       2  3     3  13 
3. 6 DRYML Aleš Pardubice  2    3   3       2   2  12 
4. 14 KŮS Matěj Markéta    2  2     2  3       2 11 
5. 9 FRANC Josef Markéta   1  0      3     3  3   10 
6. 8 SUCHÁNEK Tomáš Pardubice  1      3   1   2   3    10 
7. 12 ČEJKA Roman AK Slaný   3     2  1   2      0  8 
8. 15 HOLUB Jan Mšeno    1   3   0      1 2    7 
9. 3 ŠITERA Filip Mšeno 3      2    0    1    1  7 

10. 10 DUDEK Michal AK Slaný   2   1      3   0  1    7 
11. 2 MÁLEK Martin B řezolupy 1     F    3    1    2   7 
12. 16 GAVENDA Martin Markéta    0    1 2      2   R   5 
13. 4 SMETANA Ond řej Markéta 2       0    1    0    0 3 
14. 18 PETRÁK Jaroslav Pardubice   0    1  0     0      1 2 
15. 17 HÁDEK Daniel Mšeno  0     0     0 1     1   2 
16. 1 ŠKURLA Michal Markéta 0    1    1    0    0    2 

 7 HOLUB Zdeněk Markéta                     ns 
 11 ŠTICHAUER Hynek  Pardubice                     ns 

 
 


